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Good afternoon,
These cases will be noted as a status conference.
 
Thank you,
Marlene Salvidrez
Oil Conservation Division
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department
(505) 469-5527

 
From: Adam Rankin <AGRankin@hollandhart.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, December 7, 2021 11:50 AM
To: Salvidrez, Marlene, EMNRD <Marlene.Salvidrez@state.nm.us>
Cc: Brancard, Bill, EMNRD <bill.brancard@state.nm.us>; Earl E. DeBrine <edebrine@modrall.com>;
'Scott Morgan' <smorgan@cilawnm.com>; Gene Gallegos <jeg@gallegoslawfirm.net>; Deana M.
Bennett <deana.bennett@modrall.com>; Jamie L. Allen <jallen@modrall.com>; Julia Broggi
<JBroggi@hollandhart.com>; Michael Feldewert <MFeldewert@hollandhart.com>; Kaitlyn A. Luck
<KALuck@hollandhart.com>; 'Michael Condon' <mjc@gallegoslawfirm.net>; Carla S. Garcia
<CSGarcia@hollandhart.com>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Case Nos. Nos. 22153-22154 - Spur (Balock wells)
 

CAUTION: This email originated outside of our organization. Exercise caution prior to clicking on
links or opening attachments.

Ms. Salvidrez,
 
We request that Spur’s Case Nos. 22153-22154 (Blalock wells) be set for a status conference on
12/16 for purposes of obtaining a prehearing order setting out a schedule for a contested hearing on
February 17.
 
We appreciate your attention to this request. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Very best,
Adam
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Adam G. Rankin
Partner, Holland & Hart LLP
110 N. Guadalupe, Suite 1, Santa Fe, NM 87501
Direct 505.954.7294 Cell 505.570-0377 Main 505.988.4421

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This message is confidential and may be privileged. If you believe that this email has been sent to you in
error, please reply to the sender that you received the message in error; then please delete this e-mail.
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